MIETZSCH GmbH Lufttechnik Dresden  www.mietzsch.dei_vre_en (08/19)
10,0
30
.
2000
220
20000
100

000L
000R
045L
045R
090L
090R
135L
135R
180L
180R
225L
225R
Fan type
LA3m LWA
dB(A) dB(A) 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
 VRE 630/731W710 710 4.68 5.5 13.3 432 66 84 71 77 81 78 74 72 69 65     -     3)
 VRE 630/731W950 950 11.2 15.0 29.5 538 72 90 77 81 87 84 79 76 74 69 Level 25)
 VRE 630/731W1450 1,450 39.9 45.0 80.0 678 82 100 87 90 98 94 89 86 83 74 Level 25)
 VRE 630/731W1450  1,6801) 62.0 75.0 133.0 992 85 103 90 93 101 97 92 88 85 76 Level 25)
 VRE 630/733W710 710 7.52 11.0 25.0 486 69 87 75 80 84 79 75 73 70 68     -     3)
 VRE 630/733W950 950 18.0 18.5 37.0 573 75 93 81 86 91 85 80 77 75 72 Level 25)
 VRE 630/733W1450 1,450 64.0 75.0 133.0 992 85 103 90 93 101 94 89 86 83 77 Level 25)
 VRE 630/733W1450  1,5281) 75.0 75.0 133.0 992 86 104 91 94 103 95 90 87 84 78 Level 25)
 VRE 630/673W710 710 5.51 7.5 17.9 452 69 87 76 81 81 79 78 72 65 58 Level 2
 VRE 630/673W950 950 13.2 15.0 29.5 538 75 92 82 86 86 85 84 77 71 63 Level 25)
 VRE 630/673W1450 1,450 47.0 55.0 96.0 817 83 101 91 94 96 93 90 87 79 71 Level 25)
 VRE 630/673W1450  1,6951) 75.0 75.0 133.0 992 87 104 94 98 99 97 94 91 82 74 Level 25)
 1) - during operation with frequency converter > 50 Hz          LA3m  = A - evaluated noise level at a distance of 3 m
 2) - Fan does not fall within scope of ErP directive          LWA  = A - evaluated noise level in the channel
 3) - Fan for moving aggressive media